
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

R N 

203 

109 

121 
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201 

155 

125 

111 

107 

137 

209 

127 

143 

153 

151 

115 

147 

139 

119 

157 

207 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

MONTESANO MARIO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

PUCCETTI DAMIANO 

IOZZINO MATTEO 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

STEFANONI LUCA 

CUDINI LUCA 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

MAZZA ALESSANDRO 

BRONZI BIAGIO 

STEFANI RONNIE 

NERETTI ENRICO 

PALATIELLO DINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

MONTESANO CRISTIAN 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

ZAPHIRIOU ALEXANDRA 

PUCCETTI MICHELE 

IOZZINO VINCENZO 

CARRIERI SIMONE 

MARCHIORO CLAUDIO 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

PILOTTO DENIS 

STEFANONI IVAN 

CUDINI ANDREA 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

MAZZA DAVIDE 

BRONZI EZIO 

STEFANI LEONILDO 

NERETTI MAURO 

PALATIELLO MICHAEL 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

RUSH ACADEMY 

TEN JOB 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

GHERARD RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

CF RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

CLIMACOOL RACING ASD 

RACING SPORT SCUDERIA 

AED SOFFITTATURE 

TURRIZIANI KART 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

QUIRCI RACING 

Best Time 

59.962 

1:00.210 

1:00.342 

1:00.540 

1:00.587 

1:00.939 

1:01.198 

1:01.736 

1:01.805 

1:01.816 

1:02.070 

1:02.217 

1:02.285 

1:04.129 

1:04.329 

1:04.633 

1:07.299 

1:09.857 

Diff 

0.248 

0.380 

0.578 

0.625 

0.977 

1.236 

1.774 

1.843 

1.854 

2.108 

2.255 

2.323 

4.167 

4.367 

4.671 

7.337 

9.895 
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2nd T. 

1:00.063 

1:00.650 

1:00.586 

1:01.056 

1:01.980 

1:01.246 

1:01.228 

1:02.295 

1:02.019 

1:02.281 

1:02.484 

1:02.800 

1:02.599 

1:08.051 

1:06.489 

1:04.687 

1:07.540 

1:10.825 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1.249 

Avg. Speed 

53,451 

Best Lap Tm 

59.962 

Best Spd 

56,436 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 Cervia 

60 EASYKART 

Warm Up ODD + MINI KGP 

Practice started at 8:31:53 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 0,940 km 

24/04/2016 08:22 

RESULTS


